Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.18
58.94
58.98

1:00.08
1:00.48
1:00.58
1:00.67
1:00.78
1:00.94
1:00.95
1:01.28
1:02.19
1:03.05
1:04.58
1:05.54
1:06.76
1:07.46
1:09.77

1:22.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.48
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Round

Round

F
F

Date

19/11/16
21/11/15
23/10/16
13/12/15
30/09/17
03/10/15
13/12/14
08/03/15
08/02/15
08/03/15
08/11/14
11/10/14
25/10/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
24/11113
20/10/13
21/04/13
18/11/12

Date

30/09/17
19/11/16
23/10/16

131217

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

NASL2014 Round Three

Hampshire County ASA Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Citv of Sointhamnton Gth Christmas Onen Meet

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

St Swithuns
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Crawley
Guildford
Winchester
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Winchester
Feltham

Winchester

Venue
Southampton
Bristol

St Swithuns

Sonthamnton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 1
Winchester 2
Winchester 1
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

4
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 4

Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 2

2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
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58.94 440 F 211115 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Winchester 2
1:00.58 405 F 03/10/15  City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2
1:00.95 398 F 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1
1:00.78 401 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Winchester 1
1:00.94 398 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2
1:00.67 403 F 13/12/14  NASL2014 Round Three Waterlooville Winchester 3
1:01.28 391 F 08/11/14  NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Winchester 4
1:03.05 359 H 25/10/14  Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester 4
1:02.19 374 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Winchester 3
1:04.58 334 08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Winchester 2
1:05.54 320 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Winchester 2
1:06.76 303 24/1113 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Winchester 3
1:07.46 293 20/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4
1:09.77 265 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Winchester 3
1:22.47 160 18/11/12  Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4
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